(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 14-09-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.350
Maiz 2.300
Trigo 2.640
Sorgo 2.050
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
14/09/2017 16,89
Délar Itau
14/09/2017 17,04

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
4.350
2.300
2.640
2.050

2.899
2.327
5.151
4.251

Venta
16,99

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Maiz Noviembre S/C
Soja Noviembre 257
Trigo Nov/Diciembre 160
Maiz Diciembre S/C
Trigo Enero 18 S/C
Trigo Marzo 18 170
Maiz Abril 18 146
Soja Mayo 18 260
Maiz Julio 18 140

Pizarra BCR 13.09.2017
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz /17-09 134.54
Maiz /17-12 139.46
Maiz /18-03 144.28
Maiz /18-05 147.53
Maiz /18-07 150.09
Soja /17-09 355.42
Soja /17-11 358.63
Soja /18-01 362.31
Soja /18-03 365.06
Soja /18-05 368.09
Trigo /17-12 162.78
Trigo /18-03 169.95
Trigo /18-05 175.00
Trigo /18-07 179.41

Al cierre
S/C
257
160
S/C
S/C
170
146
260
140

S/C
2.320
4.300
2.050
2.660

Dif
1.28
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.18
5.24
5.70
5.60
5.24
5.14

-0.09
-0.09
-0.09
-0.18

contacto@gaviglio.com



